Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

11 CHEROKEE C034 GRAND VIEW

159007: KENNEDY, GEORGE

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

110
213
215
216
251
110
251
116
170
116

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe LT Disability Ins
Fringe Cancer Ins
Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
Stipends

TRS Offset Credit

$154,051.00

$90,638.00
$7,689.00
$2,877.00
$1,082.00
$5,768.00
$40,257.00
$3,023.00
$819.00
$1,485.00
$413.00



