Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

11 CHEROKEE C034 GRAND VIEW

159007:	KENNEDY, GEORGE		Total	\$154,051.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$90,638.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$7,689.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	215	Fringe LT Disability Ins	\$2,877.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	216	Fringe Cancer Ins	\$1,082.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$5,768.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$40,257.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$3,023.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$819.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	170	Stipends	\$1,485.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$413.00